Northern Ireland Domestic Smartsaver
Standard Credit Electricity Tariffs

Smartsaver Standard - 24 Hour Meter

- SSE Airtricity 4% 1% 0%
EEEELT Standard DD & Post* | Non DD & eBill*| Non DD & Post*
(Pence per kWh)
Ex. VAT
24 Hour Home Electricity 36.58 3841 3439 3611 3512 36.88 36.21 38.02 36.58 3841
Smartsaver Standard - Economy 7 Meter
- SSE Airtricity 3%
Day Electricity Standard DD & Post* o
(Pence per kWh)
Ex. VAT
Economy 7 (Day units) 37.30 3917 3581 3760 36.18 37.99 37.30 3917 37.30 39.17

SSE Airtricity
Standard

0% ()

LIS R L DD & Post* | Non DD & eBill*

(Pence per kWh)

(o]
Ex. VAT Ex. VAT

Economy 7 (Night units) 1820 19.11 1820 19.11 1820 19.11 1820 19.11 1820 19.11

*Guaranteed discount(s) against SSE Airtricity Standard electricity unit rates. All domestic electricity prices quoted from
1 November 2025. 5% VAT rate applies. Prices may be subject to change. If they do, we’ll notify you in advance. For up-
to-date information on pricing, tariffs, and terms & conditions, visit sseairtricity.com/uk/pricing. Figures have been
rounded to two decimal places. Discounts vary by meter type. For full terms and conditions please visit sseairtricity.com

Standing Charges

Electricity Meter (Pence per day)

Economy 7 (Standard) 9.73 10.22

Standing charges are a combination of the fixed charges associated with providing
electricity and a share of the supply costs in servicing your account.

Economy 7 Times

Day: Winter (8am — 1am), Summer (9am- 2am)

Night: Winter (1am — 8am), Summer (2am — 9am)

Economy 7 provides seven hours of low cost electricity (times may vary slightly)
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